
First Name Last Name Organization Email 

Magda Alden ACS/ Maine Medical Center Cancer Institute magda.alden@cancer.org 

Andrey Antov The Jackson Laboratory jennifer.bourne@gmail.com 

Dan Bahr American Cancer Society danbahr@roadrunner.com 

Leanne Bishop Caring Connections lbishop@bangory.org 

Jennifer Blanchard Merck Jennifer.blanchard@merck.com 

Gina Blaszyk Maine Medical Center GBlaszyk@mmc.org 

Lori Bouchard TAMC labouchard@emhs.org 

Nicole Brown Harold Alfond Center for Cancer Care/MaineGeneral nicole.brown@mainegeneral.org 

Nicole Cantara Southern Maine Health Care nrcantara@smhc.org 

Heather Ciccarelli American Cancer Society heather.ciccarelli@cancer.org 

Jayne Cloutier Mid Coast Hospital jcloutier@midcoasthealth.com 

Robert Conlin Conlin Ink./CancerCostsRX robert.g.conlin59@gmail.com 

Kim Danforth Penbay Medical Center kdanforth@pbmc.org 

Julie Davis SMHC jdavis3@smhc.org 

Matt Dexter Christine B. Foundation matt@chrisbfund.org 

Trisha Donnarumma Maine CDC trisha.donnarumma@maine.gov 

Heather Drake Maine Cancer Foundation heather@mainecancer.org 

Jennifer Dumas AstraZeneca jennifer.dumas@astrazeneca.com 

Lori Dyer 
St Mary's Regional Center for Cancer and Blood 
Disorders loridyer@stmarysmaine.com 

Carrie Esancy Mid Coast Center for Cancer & Blood Disorders cesancy@midcoasthealth.com 

Angela Fochesato Healthy Acadia angela@healthyacadia.org 

Nancy Foss Maien Medical Center fossn@mmc.org 

Michelle Gagnon TAMC mlgagnon@emhs.org 

Jennifer Geistert Maine Medical Center Cancer Institute geistj@mmc.org 

Maureen Giffin Mount Desert Island Hospital maureengif@gmail.com 

Donna Green MMC greenda@mmc.org 

Dotty Guild St Mary's Regional Medical Center dguild@stmarysmaine.com 

Linda Halleran Town & Country Federal Credit Union linda.halleran@tcfcu.com 

Tracy Harty Healthy Community Coalition tharty@fchn.org 

Michelle Hayes MaineHealth mhayes@mmc.org 

Claudia Hill Waldo County General Hospital cbhill@pbmc.org 

Tara Hill Maine Cancer Foundation tara@mainecancer.org 

Wendy Hoggard Barbara Sosman Center info@wendyhoggard.com 



Maraquita Hollman Maine CDC Breast and Cervical Health Program Maraquita.Hollman@maine.gov 

Elise Holt AstraZeneca elise.holt@astrazeneca.com 

Diana Jagde Dempsey Center djagde@dempseycenter.org 

Sarah Jones MaineHealth-MedAccess joness1@mainehealth.org 

Delores Landry Sarah's House of Maine sarahshousemanager@gmail.com 

Torie Lavoie New England Cancer Specialists lavoit@newecs.org 

David Libby Town & Country FCU michelle.lutzen@tcfcu.com 

Robin Long Caring Connections rlong@bangorY.org 

Kim Lynch Mid Coast Parkview Health klynch@midcoasthealth.com 

Kerri Medeiros Harold Alfond Center for Cancer Care MaineGeneral kerri.medeiros@mainegeneral.org 

Katelyn Michaud MCF katelyn@mainecancer.org 

Marianne Moore Healthy Acadia marianne@healthyacadia.org 

Amber O'Leary MaineHealth aoleary@mmc.org 

Devan Oleksyk EMMC CancerCare doleksyk@emhs.org 

Manuel Ortega MaineHealth mortega@mmc.org 

Karen Page Dempsey Centers kpage@dempseycenter.org 

Julie Pelletier MDIH julie.pelletier@MDIHospital.org 

Barbara Perry MaineHealth Cancer Care Network perryb@mainehealth.org 

Kathy Pipkin MaineHealth kpipkin@mainehealth.org 

Michael Reisman Beth C. Wright Cancer Resource Center mreisman@bethwrightcancercenter.org 

Laura Rinck Rinck Advertising laura@rinckadvertising.com 

Tracy Robbins Maine Medical Center robbit@mmc.org 

Ray Ruby Maine Cancer Foundation ray@mainecancer.org 

Bethany Sanborn MaineHealth Cancer Care Network bsanborn@mainehealth.org 

Aysha Sheikh Maine Cancer Foundation ayshahsheikh@yahoo.com 

Paul Sherr Merck Oncology paul.sherr@merck.com 

Alma Shevenell Midcoast Hospital ashevenell@midcoasthealth.com 

Tricia Sierra Dempsey Center tsierra@dempseycenter.org 

Heather Sinclair MDI Hospital heather.sinclair@MDIhospital.org 

Agnieszka Smith St. Mary's Hospital agnieszkasmith@stmarysmaine.com 

Claire Smith Midcoast Hospital chsmith@midcoasthealth.com 

Sharon Snell Dean Snell Cancer Foundation snells67@comcast.net 

Lisa Spencer Barbara Sosman Center 3125women@gmail.com 

Terrie Starling AstraZeneca Terrie.starling@astrazeneca.com 

Cynthia Stevens MMC / MMP ydnic1603@yahoo.com 



Hailey Thacker Midcoast Hospital hthacker@midcoasthealth.org 

Bev Thorpe MaineHealth thorpb1@mmc.org 

Cheryl Tucker MaineHealth Cancer Care Network ctucker@mmc.org 

Kaitlyn Umphrey Jefferson Cary Cancer Center kumphrey@carymed.org 

Tracy Watts MaineHealth wattst@mmc.org 

Dianna White MaineHealth & Healthy Community Coalition dlwhite@mainehealth.org 

Christopher Woodford Celgene cwoodford@celgene.com 
Devin 
Elizabeth Yard Complex Coverage Group, Maine Medical Center dyard@mmc.org 

 


